Dog Sports Stewards
	Last Name
	Title
	Name
	Obedience
	Agility
	State
	Phone
	Email Address

	Barlow
	Ms
	Judith
	
	
	ACT
	0403 199 847
	judespitz@netspeed.com.au

	Cameron
	Ms
	Loris
	
	
	ACT
	0412 778 449
	louise686@gmail.com

	Campain
	Ms
	Jill
	
	
	NSW
	02 6238 2391
	skyterrier@bigpond.com

	Cutts
	Ms
	Julie
	
	
	ACT
	0438 931712
	Jarrah236@gmail.com

	Doerr
	Ms
	Veronica
	
	
	ACT
	0427 258 592
	Veronica.doerr@csiro.au

	Draper
	Mrs
	Maelyn
	
	
	ACT
	0414 413 377
	maelyn.draper@gmail.com

	Easter
	Ms
	Di
	
	
	ACT
	02 6247 4315
	dianne.easter@gmail.com

	Frawley
	Mrs
	Laraine
	
	
	ACT
	0418 246 700
	fieldgold@grapevine.net.au

	Giles
	Mr
	Charles
	
	
	ACT
	0417 208 766
	gilesc@grapevine.com.au

	Giles
	Mrs
	Elizabeth
	
	
	ACT
	0418 223 653
	gilesc@grapevine.com.au

	Green
	Mr
	John
	
	
	ACT
	0417 407 187
	johngreen@netspeed.com.au

	Griffin
	Mrs
	Jacki
	
	
	NSW
	02 6297 5731
	jacquelyn.griffin@bigpond.com

	Griffin
	Mr
	Terry
	
	
	NSW
	0407 520 441
	terry_griffin@bigpond.com

	Hagan
	Mrs
	Joanne
	
	
	ACT
	0404 030 183
	fourjaysgsps@gmail.com

	Hardaker
	Mrs
	Niccola
	
	
	ACT
	0411 514 182
	anhardaker@internode.on.net

	Howie
	Ms
	Sue
	
	
	ACT
	02 62944734
0448 653 282
	Suehowie81@gmail.com 

	Keal
	Ms
	Sue
	
	
	ACT
	0418 632 754
	blacklabs@live.com.au

	Kenworthy
	Mrs
	Jenny
	
	
	NSW
	02 6230 2494
	jkenworthy@bigpond.com

	Kuipers
	Mr
	Leo
	
	
	ACT
	0439 990 255
	

	Maclean
	Ms
	Poppy
	
	
	ACT
	02 6281 0004
0404 441 005
	poppyandpercy@bigpond.com

	[bookmark: _GoBack]McQuarrie
	Ms
	Kathryn
	
	
	ACT
	02 6258 4842
	quarriemac@homemail.com.au

	Martin
	Mr
	Max
	
	
	ACT
	02 6254 2582
	max.martin8@bigpond.com

	Montgomery
	Dr
	John
	
	
	ACT
	02 62381132
0409 531 132
	sonza@ozemail.com.au

	Mosslar
	Miss
	Helen
	
	
	ACT
	02 6292 5882
0417 669 872
	helen@mosslar.net

	Neal
	Ms
	Cheryl
	
	
	ACT
	0404 668 236
	Cheryl.neal1@gmail.com

	Olsson
	Ms
	Kerry
	
	
	ACT
	0438 641 776
	psovaya@gmail.com

	Paintain
	Ms
	Bear
	
	
	NSW
	0432 393 828
	bear@keshwar-afghans.com

	Peters
	Ms
	Fay
	
	
	ACT
	02 6239 6065
	Prefers Phone contact
Prefers to steward CCD and Novice 

	Rieger
	Mrs
	Holly
	
	
	NSW
	02 6230 3111
	nomsal@bigpond.com

	Robertson
	Ms
	Anne
	
	
	ACT
	0427 179 076
	

	Speed
	Ms
	Janet
	
	
	ACT
	0422 906 163
	Janet.speed@treasury.gov.au

	Swinbourn
	Ms
	Heather
	
	
	ACT
	0430 627 373
	Heather.swinbourn@gmil.com

	Temby
	Ms
	Elaine
	
	
	ACT
	0414 552 730
	elaine.temby@gmail.com

	Thistleton
	Ms 
	Jenny
	
	
	NSW
	0429 319 707
	jennythistleton@internode.on.net

	Williams
	Mrs
	Lucy
	
	
	NSW
	0429 381 348
	cavregis1@bigpond.com

	Williamson
	Ms
	Catherine
	
	
	ACT
	0414 471 401
	Cathiew62@tpg.com.au
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